
From: Pettingill Gene (DNREC)  
Sent: Thursday, February 08, 2007 2:09 PM 
To: 'alan.horowitz@astrazeneca.com'; 'Alvaldenio@aol.com'; Foster Paul (DNREC); 
'tsw1@daimlerchrysler.com'; 'john.w.peronti@gm.com'; 'Stu.Widom@Conectiv.com'; 
'psamulewicz@aaqsinc.com'; 'Nino.Rose@epamail.epa.gov'; 'HolmesAems@aol.com'; 
'Anderson.Kathleen@epamail.epa.gov'; Amirikian Ronald A. (DNREC); Mann Amy (DNREC); 
Morozowich Deanna (DNREC); Csizmadia Valerie (DOJ); 'Whetzel, Robert W.'; 'Paul R Jann'; 
'Deborah Brown'; 'Bacher, David'; 'mdfiorentino@widener.com'; 'Nicholas DiPasquale'; 'Louis M. 
Militana'; 'Heather.Chelpaty@valero.com' 
Cc: Dnrecawm Aqmfoia1 (MailBox Resources); Mirzakhalili Ali (DNREC); Ours Stephen (DNREC); 
Rangan Ravi (DNREC); Das Tapan (DNREC); 'April Uhlenburg'; 'amuller@dca.net'; Dave Campbell 
(campbell.dave@epa.gov) 
Subject: NSR - An Alternate Path - Next Meeting of Review Committee 
 
OK, Guys and Gals, the next meeting of the FEL Review Committee is now set irrevocably for 
Tuesday March 6 in the Lukens Building Conference Room B from 10 am till noon.  We have the 
room reserved till 1pm and since it has been a while since we have met, we got a lot to talk about 
and could well go up to 1pm. 
 
I will soon (at least a week before the meeting) send you copies of all the comments we received 
and our responses to these comments as well as a new draft (Draft 5) of the revised Regulation 
1125. I used “Track Changes” so you can follow the changes from Draft 4 to Draft 5. 
 


